

37
CS DJ
124/2014
75693/16
MS SWITCH COMM
Vs.
MANOJ SHARMA

06.03.2021

Only one stenographer is posted in the court.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Ms. Roza Shamim, Id counsel for defendant.

As none appeared on behalf of plaintiff, therefore, matter adjourned.

Put up for final arguments on 17.05.2021.

(Vipin Kharb)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
06.03.2021