

53

CS DJ 75693/16

MS SWITCH COMM Vs. MANOJ SHARMA

14.10.2022

Present: Sh. Shivam Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. Roza Shamim, Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant with
defendant.

Main counsel for defendant is not available.

As prayed, matter is adjourned for final arguments for

16.12.2022.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

ADJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 14.10.2022