

16.12.2022

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. Sheetal Chaudhary, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
defendant with defendant.

Main counsel for parties are not available.

At joint request, matter is adjourned for final
arguments for **07.03.2023**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

ADJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 16.12.2022