

07.05.2024

Present: None for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Time is sought to deposit the cost. Be deposited within a week from today and receipt be placed on file.

Put up on 07.06.2024 for arguments.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

DJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 07.05.2024