

30
CS DJ 575693/16
MS SWITCH COMM
Vs.
MANOJ SHARMA

07.06.2024

Present : Sh. Manish Kumar Pathak alongwith Sh. Shivam Singh, ld counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Yogesh Gupta, ld counsel for defendant.

Receipt of deposition of cost with DLSA North West is placed on file by defendant in compliance of order dated 20.11.2023.

Put up for payment of cost to the plaintiff and arguments if any and consideration on **16.08.2024**

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
07.06.2024