

16.08.2024

Present: Sh. Manish Kumar Pathak, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Yogesh Gupta, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

As prayed, put up for payment of cost to the plaintiff
and arguments if any and consideration on **10.09.2024**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

DJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 16.08.2024