

10.09.2024

Present : Sh. Shivam Singh, ld counsel for plaintiff with AR.
Ld counsel for defendant through VC.

Cost is received by the plaintiff.

Arguments are heard.

Put up for perusal of the file and consideration on
01.10.2024 in post lunch session.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

DJ-04, North West,

Rohini Courts, Delhi

10.09.2024