

**07.11.2024**

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through videoconferencing.  
Sh. Mukesh Verma, Accountant of plaintiff.

Perusal of file requires more time.

Put up for perusal of file and consideration on  
**26.11.2024** in the post lunch session.

**(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)**

**DJ-04/North-West**

**RHC/Delhi 07.11.2024**