

36

CS DJ 75693/16

MS SWITCH COMM Vs. MANOJ SHARMA

26.07.2025

Present: None.

No time left. Undersigned has to go Hon'ble High Court of Delhi for interaction before Inspecting Committee today at 03:45 pm.

Put up for perusal of file and consideration on 04.09.2025 in the post lunch session.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04/North-West
RHC/Delhi 26.07.2025